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@‘ Electoral Literacy Club -

No Voter to be Left Behind

Session: 2023-24

Date: 5/10/2023

NOTICE

The TECNIA “Electoral Literacy Club”, Govt. of NCT of Delhi extracted from notice received from
comes under the Electoral Literacy Club “Resource Guide for Colleges. This is to inform all the
concerned that the following members have been selected as Core Committee Members of TIAS

Electoral Literacy Club for the session 2023-2024

S. No. Name
Ms. Chahat Malhotra , Assistant Professor

(NodalOfficer)
Dr. Ruchi Srivastava (Faculty)

2
3 Mr. Piyush (Faculty)
4 [ Ms. Sanya (Faculty)
[? Ansh Gupta (student Coordinator)
6
7
8
9
10

Samahi (Student Coordinator)
Radhika Kataria (BAJ&MC) student

Prabhnoor Singh (BBA student)

Varun (BBA student)
Sayam Bansal (BBA student)
<5 I Sarthak Arora (BCA students)

Ms. Chahat Malhotra

Assistant Professor (Nodal Officer)




CCto:

® Dr. Ajay Kumar, Director, TIAS
Dr. M. N. Jha, Dean Academics, TIAS
Dr. Ruchi Srivastava, Events Incharge, TIAS
Student Cordinators, Electoral Literacy Club, TIAS
All department Heads (HODs) (For necessar
students and sending active participation in

y action- dissemination of information among
the meeting)
Mr. Deepak Sharma, Website Incharge (For uploading the Notice on the website)




